Stallning i Nattcupen 2019-2020

VKU SOK NOK SOK KIF SOK SSOK NOK SSOK SOK
Langa 23-okt 06-nov 20-nov 04-dec 18-dec 08-jan 22-jan 05-feb 19-feb 18-mar Bonus Totalt
1. Frida Vikstrom Sundsvalls OK 36 28 16 32 25 37 10 184
2. Anders Axling Sundsvalls OK 29 33 41 30 44 5 182
3. Hannes Lindahl Sundsvalls OK 24 40 20 22 37 5 148
4. Olov Norin Sundsvalls OK 19 25 27 32 5 108
5. Erik Norin Sundsvalls OK 21 26 24 29 5 105
6. Erik Toomingas Sundsvalls OK 14 18 18 27 5 82
7. Mattias Lindahl Sundsvalls OK 21 23 20 5 69
8. Lars Henriksson Sundsvalls OK 15 15 10 23 5 68
9. Olov Vikstrom Sundsvalls OK 24 39 63
10. Per Nordanlind Sundsvalls OK 17 18 16 5 56
11. Markus Frodin Sundsvalls OK 19 29 48
12. Tomas Kristofersson Sundsvalls OK 22 22 44
13. Jonna Jungaker Sundsvalls OK 12 20 5 5 42
14. David Holmberg Sundsvalls OK 34 34
14. Magnus Jonsson Sundsvalls OK 13 21 34
16. Hugo Nordlander Sundsvalls OK 25 25
17. Erik Jakobsson Sundsvalls OK 14 9 23
18. Ulrik Olsson Sundsvalls OK 19 19
19. Roger Hugosson Sundsvalls OK 17 17
19. Niklas Martin Njurunda OK 17 17
21. Julia Nordlander Sundsvalls OK 16 16
22. Johnny Blasta Njurunda OK 15 15
23. Jonas Karlsson Kovlands IF 13 13
24. Olof Fraenell Sundsvalls OK 11 11
24. Michael Larsson Sundsvalls OK 11 11
26. Lukas Johansson Sundsvalls OK 5 5
26. Jonas Wiberg VK Uvarna 5 5
Mellan Damer 23-okt 06-nov 20-nov 04-dec 18-dec 08-jan Bonus Totalt
1. Sofia Lindén Selanger SOK 33 14 25 19 22 20 10 143
2. AsaPontén Selanger SOK 26 25 17 19 18 5 110
3. Julia Nordlander Sundsvalls OK 25 34 27 5 91
4.  Astrid Rex Sundsvalls OK 16 27 22 5 70
5. Ellinor Fransson Sundsvalls OK 37 24 61
6. Karin Viklund Kovlands IF 5 34 14 5 58
7. Olivia Karlsson Kovlands IF 5 34 12 5 56
8. PiaLindholm Sundsvalls OK 22 22 44
9. Lovisa Dufva Sundsvalls OK 39 39
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Annelie Nordstrom
Wilma Larsson
Charlotte Vikstrom
Stina Lindholm
Kadri Kalvo
Elisabeth Isaksson
Norman

Anne Opel

Mellan Herrar
Mattias Larsson
Sven-Erik Sundin
Fredrik Pontén
Bjorn Abelsson
Leif Sundling
Edvin Lake

Peter Erngrund
Mats Andersson
Johan Lindén
Alexander Erixon
Stefan Gullback
Mats Nissila

Ola Lindstrém
Hakan Berglund Lake
Thomas Rex
Mikael Molinder
Wilmer Rex
Christer Lundstedt
Jonas Karlsson
Tomas Virtanen
Hans Opel

Carl Erngrund
Jonas Wiberg

Kort Vuxna
Peter Lorentzson
Irené Larsson
Christina Flordal
Anders Sundberg
Jon Flordal

Winn Bjérklund
Anna Hoffman

Selanger SOK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK

VK Uvarna
Sundsvalls OK

Sundsvalls OK
Selanger SOK
Selanger SOK
Sundsvalls OK
Njurunda OK
Sundsvalls OK
Selanger SOK
Selanger SOK
Selanger SOK
Kovlands IF

VK Uvarna

Selanger SOK
Sundsvalls OK
Kovlands IF

Sundsvalls OK
Selanger SOK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Kovlands IF

Selanger SOK
Sundsvalls OK
Selanger SOK
VK Uvarna

Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Selanger SOK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK

23-okt
22
19

17

34

27

23-okt
39
32
18
5
27
16
24

30
20
18

06-nov
33
19
15
11
13
40

21

28

25
23

17

06-nov
40
28
21
25

33

32

20-nov

19
21
24
36

17
29

20-nov
18

20
30
14
37
22

04-dec
39
12
18

24

16

20
39

27

22

14

04-dec

18
37
25
30
5

17

18-dec
38
17
23
19
15

21

31
13

26

18-dec
30
37
20
25
16

32

16

08-jan
35
16
28
23

20
18

08-jan
27
32
24
20
22
39
16

22-jan

22-jan

05-feb

05-feb

19-feb

19-feb

18-mar

18-mar

Bonus
5
10
5
5
5

Bonus
5
5
10
10
5
5
5

32
32
30
20
18

17
16

Totalt
172
112
110

99
93
74
47
41
39
31
30
29
28
27
27
26
25
23
22
20
18
17
14

Totalt
159
152
150
140
114
102
100
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Ingmar Soderstrom

Inger Lorentzson
Soéren Jansson
Ulla Hellman
Ingalill Timgren

Elisabeth Lundgren

Gunnar Hellman
Anna Widman

Kort Ungdom
Valter Hoffman
Hugo Hassler
Elin Karlsson
Axel Molinder
Wilma Lindstrom
Signe Feil

Lukas Stahlberg
Ruth Hoffman

Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
OK Osteraker
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK

Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Kovlands IF

Selanger SOK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Kovlands IF

Sundsvalls OK

20
22

23-okt
31

24

23
17
15
13

19
11

06-nov

17
34

19
27
22

22
14
18
20
22
5

04-dec 18-dec

25 26
32 33
20 21

18

18

08-jan

33
33
21

18

98
77
60
33
22
19
11
10

Totalt

171
169
91
43
27
22
18
18



